
Products 
Crown and Bridge

Bonded Crown
Bonded Bridge Unit
Full Cast Crown N/P
Post and Core
Composite Crown
Composite Inlay/Onlay/Veneer
Maryland Bridge
Additional Unit
E-max Bridge/Crown
E-max Inlay/Onlay/Veneer
Zirconia Crown Layered
Zirconia Bridge Unit Layered

Bronze

£55
£57
£55
£25
£86
£76
£90
£60

Gold

£86
£86

£40

£120
£60

Platinum

£115
£105
£140
£150

Products
Dentures

Full Denture 
Upper or Lower
Full/Full Dentures
Upper and Lower
Partial Denture
Valplast Denture
Chrome Framework
Denture Repair
Special Tray
Bleaching
Mouth Guard
Essix retainer

Bronze

£90

£160

£75

£150
£25
£15
£26
£30
£28

Gold

£140

£255

£120

£150

Platinum

£185

£360

£175
£210
£175

Product
Implants
Titanium Abutments
ASC Abutments
Cement Retained Crown
Screw Retained Crown
Further Prices On Request

£220
£283
£150
£180
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For up to date prices:-

Either contact us direct:-

Telephone: 0191 549 6999   
 enquiries@alinedentalservices.co.uk

Scan the QR Code:-

Or visit:-

www.alinedentalservices.co.uk/prices


