

### PRICE LIST JAN 2024

Products Crown and Bridge	Bronze	Gold	Platinum	
Bonded Crown Bonded Bridge Unit Full Cast Crown N/P Post and Core Composite Crown Composite Inlay/Onlay/Veneer Maryland Bridge Additional Unit E-max Bridge/Crown E-max Inlay/Onlay/Veneer Zirconia Crown Layered Zirconia Bridge Unit Layered	£55 £57 £55 £25 £86 £76 £90 £60	£86 £40 £120 £60	£115 £105 £140 £150	
Products <b>Dentures</b>	Bronze	Gold	Platinum	
Full Denture Upper or Lower	£90	£140	£185	
Full/Full Dentures Upper and Lower	£160	£255	£360	
Partial Denture Valplast Denture	£75	£120	£175 £210	
Chrome Framework Denture Repair Special Tray Bleaching Mouth Guard Essix retainer	£150 £25 £15 £26 £30 £28	£150	£175	
Product Implants Titanium Abutments ASC Abutments Cement Retained Crown Screw Retained Crown Further Prices On Request		£220 £283 £150 £180		



#### **A-LINE DENTAL SERVICES LIMITED**

UNIT 11 HEPWORTH ROAD, NORTH HYLTON ENTERPRISE PARK, SUNDERLAND, TYNE & WEAR, SR5 3JT

Telephone: 0191 549 6999 www.alinedental.co.uk enquiries@alinedental.co.uk



### PRICE LIST JAN 2024

For up to date prices:-

Either contact us direct:-

# Telephone: 0191 549 6999 enquiries@alinedentalservices.co.uk

Scan the QR Code:-



Or visit:-

## www.alinedentalservices.co.uk/prices

**A-LINE DENTAL SERVICES LIMITED** 

UNIT 11 HEPWORTH ROAD, NORTH HYLTON ENTERPRISE PARK, SUNDERLAND, TYNE & WEAR, SR5 3JT

Telephone: 0191 549 6999 www.alinedentalservices.co.uk enquiries@alinedentalservices.co.uk